
   
 

OP-20017B 
7 Port 10/100M Copper with 1Port 100Mbps (Tx13 / Rx15) 
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Features: 
 Each Port support Web management on the basis of IP address. 
 Complies IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x and IEEE802.1p standard. 
 Eight 10/100M ports. 
 Support 16 VLAN groups. 
 Support tag VLAN. 
 Support flow control (802/3X), ports’ Security, broad cast storm control, port monitoring. 
 Support bandwidth control. 

All ports can auto-sense the connection speed (10/100M) and working mode (Full-Duplex/Half 
Duplex) Support IEEE802.1p Priority protocol. 
 
Technical specification: 
Standard IEEE802.3, IEEE 802.3U, IEEE 802.3X 
Port Number 8 
Network Cable 10BASE-T: 

Category 3, 4 or 5 UTP/STP (Max:10m) 
EIA/TIA – 568 100Ω STP (Max: 100m) 
100BASE-TX: 
2pairs of Category  5 UTP/STP (Max:100m) 
EIA/TIA – 568 100Ω STP (Max: 100m) 
100BASE-FT: 
MMF (Max:2000m) 
SMF (20 ~ 60Km) 
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OP-20017B Datasheet   
 

Dimension 184x125x30mm 
Storage/Operation Condition Operation Temperature: 0° C to 50° C 

Storage Temperature:-40° C to 70° C 
Humidity: 15% ~ 95% 

Power Input: DC12V/1A 
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